
I.D.:	7097783

Furnizare	echipamente	de	retea

Data
publicarii

10.07.15 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

24.07.15 Pretul	estimativ: 4.500,00	RON

Descriere: Furnizare	urmatoarele	echipamente	de	retea:	-switch	fibra	optica	tip	MGSW-24160F	(16-Port
100/1000Base-X	SFP+8-Port	10/100/1000-T	L2/L4	Managed	Metro	Ethernet	Switch	=1
bucata	-mini	GBIC	fibra	optica	tip	MGB-SX,	Multimode,conector	LC,850nm,distanta	220-500m
=	12	bucati	-patchcord	FO	LC-SC	multimode,	duplex=12	bucati	din	care=	-	4	bucati	lungime
=2	metri	-	4	bucati	lungime	=3	metri	-	4	bucati	lungime	=5	metri


